
2026 Annual Enrollment Meeting Schedule 

Week 1: The Power to Thrive: Your Health, Your Future 

Date Event Location Time 

Monday, Oct. 20 Pavilion for Women - 4th Floor Conference Rooms 
11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, Oct. 21 West Loop South - Basement Activity Room 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, Oct. 22 West Campus - 1st Floor Corridor & Conference Room 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Oct. 23 Woodlands - Donor Wall 
11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Friday, Oct. 24 Austin - 2nd Floor Conference Center 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Week 2: Benefit Fairs 

Date Event Location Time 

Monday, Oct. 27 West Loop South - Basement Activity Room 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, Oct. 28 Pavilion for Women - 4th Floor Conference Rooms 7:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, Oct. 29 Woodlands - Donor Wall 7:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Oct. 30 Austin - 2nd Floor Conference Center 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Oct. 30 Medical Center - Auxiliary Bridge 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, Oct. 31 West Campus - 1st Floor Corridor & Conference Room 7:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

Week 3: Virtual and In-person Enrollment Assistance 

Date Event Location Time 

Monday, Nov. 3 
HR Service Center – 1st Floor Abercrombie 

Virtual Appointment – MS Teams 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
7:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, Nov. 4 West Loop South - Basement Activity Room 
Virtual Appointment – MS Teams 

7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, Nov. 5 Medical Center – Feigin Epic Training Center (C.1930.30) 
Virtual Appointment – MS Teams 7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. 

Thursday, Nov. 6 

Austin – 1st Floor Conference Room 
Woodlands - Donor Wall 

Medical Center – Feigin Epic Training Center (C.1930.30) 
Virtual Appointment – MS Teams 

7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. 

Friday, Nov. 7 
West Campus - 1st Floor Corridor & Conference Room 

Medical Center – Feigin Epic Training Center (C.1930.30) 
Virtual Appointment – MS Teams 

7:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. 




